
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-4152

Type: Purchase - Annual Contract

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/17/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing the following contracts establishing unit prices for goods and services for an
estimated annual cost of $2,909,990.00: (A) Zamorano Enterprises, Inc. for decorative dual metal
trash / recycle receptacles, (B) HLP, Inc. for Chameleon Shelter Software Case Management System
maintenance and support to include GPS software subscription service, (C) Star Shuttle, Inc. for an
amendment to the annual contract for temporary busing services for the San Antonio International
Airport, and (D) Honeywell Building Solutions for an amendment to the annual contract for
maintenance and repair services for the Convention and Sports Facilities Enterprise Building
Integrator (EBI) System. [Ben Gorzell, Chief Financial Officer; Troy Elliott, Deputy Chief Financial
Officer, Finance]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TOC, 2. 61-8920 Zamarano Enterprises, Inc., 3. Bid Tab, 4. 1295, 5. 61-8277 HLP, Inc., 6. Bid Tab,
7. COE, 8. 1295, 9. Amendment - Star Shuttle, Inc., 10. COE, 11. 1295, 12. Amendment - Honeywell
Building Solutions, 13. 1295, 14. Draft Ordinances, 15. Ordinance 2017-08-17-0561

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/17/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

